UAB 2017 CRRT Travel Award Application

Please mark the appropriate bubble.	
Sellow in Good Standing Yes No	UAB 2016 Academy Travel Award \$700.00

There can only be one Travel Award Recipient per institution. Please attach a letter of recommendation to this application as to why your fellow should receive a Travel Award. There will be only 10 awards given. Awards will be paid on the 2nd day of the conference.

Please complete the form below. (Please print or type). Return to Dr. Ashita Tolwani and Daisy Sparks at the email addresses provided: atolwani@uab.edu and rsparks@uabmc.edu. A confirmation/congratulatory letter will be emailed to the recipient of the award along with a request for information needed to finalize the award. For questions, please call (205) 934-5227.

Please print clearly Last name: ______ MI:_____ MI:_____

E-mail address: ______ Position title: ______ Phone#: ______ Phone#: ______ Phone#: ______ Phone Address: _____ Home Phone: _____ Zip code: _____ Zip code: _____ Business Phone: ______ Phone: _____ Phone Phone: _____ Zip code: _____ Zip code: _____ Phone Phone: ______ Zip code: _____ Zip code: _____ Phone Phone: _____ Zip code: _____ Zip code: _____ Zip code: _____ Zip code: _____ Phone Phone: _____ Zip code: ______ Zip code: _____ Zip code: ______ Zip code: _______ Zip code: ________ Zip code: _______ Zip code: _______ Zip code: _______ Zip code: ________ Zip code: ________ Zip code: ________ Zip code: ________ Zip code: _________ Zip code: _________ Zip code: ________ Zip code: ____________ Zip code: ____________

All Travel Award Recipients will be responsible for paying the registration fee of \$125.00 up front for this conference. The amount can not be taken from the Travel Award. Each recipient will also be responsible for acquiring his/her own hotel room of their choice, however there will be discounted rates available at the Double Tree by Hilton, Birmingham, 808 South 20th Street Birmingham, AL 35205.

Phone number, 205-933-9000. Please mention you will be attending The UAB 2017 CRRT Academy held at this location.

Checks/Money Orders (Make payable to UAB Hospital c/o CRRT Academy 2017), may be mailed to UAB Hospital Medical Nursing/CE Offering, 619 19th Street South, Jefferson Towers Room 1026, Birmingham, AL 35249.